
Race # Finish Class First Last city state Bike #

1 1 Open C NOLAN HUNTER SACRAMENTO CA 345x

1 2 Open C NICK LEDOU SANTA ROSA CA 756f

1 3 Open C ALEXANDRA FABBIANI SAN FRANCISCO CA 250a

1 4 Open C KENNY KLOTOVICH MILLBRAE CA 206a

1 5 Open C COURTNEY VAN VLIET ESCALON CA 253e

2 2 100 Mod Sptm A CHRISTOPHER KRUSEMANN PINE GROVE CA 22k

2 4 100 Mod Sptm A JIM NICHOLS STOCKTON CA 4

2 1 100 Mod Sptm C JON GAUT STOCKTON CA 206e

2 2 100 Mod Sptm C ROBBIE NICHOLS STOCKTON CA 204e

2 1 100 Stk Sptm C ROBERT STELLFOX III SACRAMENTO CA 114

2 1 Women RYLEE GALLAGER RENO NV 121n

3 1 Mini AM ANDREW GRISWOLD STOCKTON CA 116e

3 2 Mini AM JEFFERY WELLS FAIRFIELD CA 108g

4 1 Open B HUNTER GRAHAM SAN MARTIN CA 60e

4 2 Open B BRIAN COBB STOCKTON CA 104

4 3 Open B BLAKE THOMPSON WINDSOR CA 11g

4 4 Open B DOMINIC FABBIANI SAN FRANCISCO CA 97a

4 1 250cc B HUNTER BROOKS MANTECA CA 56

4 2 250cc B JACOB PURSELL LODI CA 1y

5 1 Class#3 PW 4-8 CAYDEN VANHOUTEN MOUNTAIN HOUSE CA 728

5 1 Class#4 PW JEFFERY WELLS FAIRFIELD CA 108g

5 2 Class#4 PW ELIJAH JUNGEBLUT LODI CA 267e

5 3 Class#4 PW ANDREW GRISWOLD STOCKTON CA 116e

6 1 Open Am HUNTER GRAHAM SAN MARTIN CA 60e

6 2 Open Am NOLAN HUNTER SACRAMENTO CA 345x

6 1 250 AM JACOB PURSELL LODI CA 1y

6 2 250 AM JARED JENSEN ELK GROVE CA 333e

7 1 100 Youth Modified A CHRISTIAN SPURGEON LODI CA 9

7 2 100 Youth Modified A KAMERON BROYLES LODI CA 13e

7 1 100cc Youth Stock C HANA POWELL STOCKTON CA 74y

7 1 100cc Youth Stock B DEVIN KANNOFF SANTA ROSA CA 223

7 2 100cc Youth Stock C DYLAN POWELL STOCKTON CA x

7 1 100 Youth Modified C DYLAN SHUMATE HAYWARD CA 198d

7 2 100 Youth Modified C CHARLIE NICHOLS STOCKTON CA 191e

8 1 Master A +60 BUD RIDDLE RAIL ROAD FLAT CA 96w

8 2 Master A +60 THOMAS KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 1x

8 3 Master A +60 RON KILBY PETALUMA CA 39u

8 1 Master B +60 AL KING COPPEROPOLIS CA 79v

8 2 Master B +60 CHRIS SAGE STOCKTON CA 302e

8 1 Master C +60 JOHN LASTER RANCHO MURIETA CA 240k

9 1 85cc A JUSTIN ANSELMI LODI CA bp2

9 2 85cc A CHRISTIAN SPURGEON LODI CA 347

9 3 85cc A JACOB CASCIO GILROY CA 21



9 4 85cc A TYLER RAGGIO VALLEY SPRINGS CA 114e

9 5 85cc A KAMERON BROYLES LODI CA 13e

9 6 85cc A DOMINIC DEMARIO ELK GROVE CA 102e

9 7 85cc A DUSTIN SHUMATE HAYWARD CA 199h

10 1 Super Senior A DONNIE DARRAH MARTINEZ CA 48h

10 2 Super Senior A GENE FITZSIMMONS LODI CA 18q

10 3 Super Senior A THOMAS KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 1x

10 4 Super Senior A DAVID CRIVELLO STOCKTON CA 244e

10 1 Super Senior B DOUGLAS DAVIS SAN MATEO CA 29

10 2 Super Senior B MIKE PITSCHNER CASTRO VALLEY CA 46y

10 1 Super Senior C STACY LEDOU SANTA ROSA CA 287f

10 2 Super Senior C MARK HUNTER MARTINEZ CA 332h

10 3 Super Senior C PAUL TINOCO SAN JOSE CA 177s

11 1 85cc B CHAD SPURGEON LODI CA 351e

11 2 85cc B DEVIN KANNOFF SANTA ROSA CA 223

11 1 85cc C DYLAN SHUMATE HAYWARD CA 198d

11 2 85cc C ROBERT STELLFOX III SACRAMENTO CA 114

12 1 Vintage A ROBERT MCDONNELL LIVERMORE CA 1

12 2 Vintage A GARY DURBIN OAKLEY CA 25h

12 3 Vintage A DONNIE DARRAH MARTINEZ CA 48h

12 4 Vintage A MIKE FOWLER VACAVILLE CA 13v

12 1 Vintage C KEN KUTAKA SAN JOSE CA 156t

12 2 Vintage C PATRICK BRILL JR. MILLBRAE CA 110a

12 3 Vintage C JOSH KLOTOVICH MOSS BEACH CA 106p

12 4 Vintage C KENNY KLOTOVICH MILLBRAE CA 206a

13 1 65cc C ROBERT STELLFOX III SACRAMENTO CA 114

13 2 65cc C KEN HOLLAND STOCKTON CA 555e

13 3 65cc C DOMINIC DIAZ LODI CA 151d

13 4 65cc C JEFFERY WELLS FAIRFIELD CA 108g

14 1 Senior A +40 THOMAS KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 1

14 2 Senior A +40 KEVIN KEERAN CONCORD CA 61c

14 3 Senior A +40 DONNIE DARRAH MARTINEZ CA 48h

14 4 Senior A +40 SCOTT WHITAKER SAN LEANDRO CA 92c

14 5 Senior A +40 DAVID CRIVELLO STOCKTON CA 244e

14 1 Senior B +40 DOUGLAS DAVIS SAN MATEO CA 29

15 1 250cc C CHRISTIAN SPURGEON LODI CA 347

15 2 250cc C JARED JENSEN ELK GROVE CA 333e

15 3 250cc C JACOB CASCIO GILROY CA 21

15 4 250cc C KYLE RAGGIO VALLEY SPRINGS CA 113e

15 6 250cc C CASEY YARROW JR VACAVILLE CA 792

15 6 250cc C RYLEE GALLAGER RENO NV 121n

16 1 Vet  A +30 JOSEPH KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 1y

16 2 Vet  A +30 KEVIN KEERAN CONCORD CA 61c

16 3 Vet  A +30 JEFF SPOHR DURHAM CA 22q

16 4 Vet  A +30 ROBERT MCCARTY LODI CA 27e



16 1 Vet C +30 NICK LEDOU SANTA ROSA CA 756f

17 1 VET AM BRIAN COBB STOCKTON CA 104

17 2 VET AM MIKE PITSCHNER CASTRO VALLEY CA 46y

17 3 VET AM ROBERT SHUMATE HAYWARD CA 200d

17 4 VET AM MARK HUNTER MARTINEZ CA 332h

17 5 VET AM JOHN LASTER RANCHO MURIETA CA 240k

18 1 Vintage Twins WILLIAM MCDONNELL LODI CA 47y

18 2 Vintage Twins MIKE FOWLER VACAVILLE CA 13v

18 3 Vintage Twins MITCH GALLAGHER RENO NV 45n

18 1 Vintage +50 C PATRICK BRILL JR. MILLBRAE CA 110a

19 1 85/150R TYLER RAGGIO VALLEY SPRINGS CA 114e

19 2 85/150R JUSTIN ANSELMI LODI CA bp2

19 3 85/150R HUNTER BROOKS MANTECA CA 56

19 4 85/150R DOMINIC DEMARIO ELK GROVE CA 102e

19 5 85/150R DUSTIN SHUMATE HAYWARD CA 199h

19 6 85/150R CHAD SPURGEON LODI CA 351e

20 1 Open A SemiPro CHRIS CORBARI GILROY CA 70y

20 2 Open A SemiPro COLE CROWLEY FREMONT CA 17y

20 3 Open A SemiPro MICHAEL INDERBITZIN HOLLISTER CA 54z

20 4 Open A SemiPro BEAU THOMPSON WINDSOR CA 93z

20 5 Open A SemiPro JOSEPH HERNANDEZ STOCKTON CA 17

20 6 Open A SemiPro DAMON COCA WINDSOR CA 56z

20 7 Open A SemiPro SAM CULLOM RIPON CA 20s

20 8 Open A SemiPro KEVIN KEERAN CONCORD CA 61c

20 9 Open A SemiPro CASEY YARROW FAIRFIELD CA 92y

20 10 Open A SemiPro DAVID JORGENSEN STOCKTON CA 44z

Dash For Cash COLE CROWLEY FREMONT CA 17y


